
Bhagat Ki Kothi - Kamakhya Express (PT)/15623 - Exp - NFR 
BXR/Buxar to PNBE/Patna Junction 

1h 48m - 118 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 16:30 1 1 0 23 229 NWR
2 JU Jodhpur 16:40 16:50 10m 1 1 4 100 241 NWR
3 MTD Merta Road Junction 17:52 17:57 5m 1 1 107 85 322 NWR
4 DNA Degana Junction 18:28 18:31 3m 4 1 151 55 NWR
5 CTKT Choti Khatu 19:04 19:06 2m 1 1 181 86 NWR
6 DIA Didwana 19:31 19:34 3m 1 1 217 57 342 NWR
7 LAU Ladnun 20:07 20:10 3m 1 1 248 58 330 NWR
8 SUJH Sujangarh 20:20 20:23 3m 1 1 258 44 317 NWR
9 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 21:25 21:30 5m 1 1 303 57 NWR
10 CUR Churu Junction 22:15 22:25 10m 1 1 346 50 NWR
11 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 23:35 23:40 5m 1 1 404 75 NWR
12 LHU Loharu Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 1 2 454 73 NWR
13 STNL Satnali 00:39 00:41 2m 2 471 75 291 NWR
14 MHRG Mahendragarh 01:00 01:02 2m 1,2 2 495 34 262 NWR
15 RE Rewari Junction 02:30 02:40 10m 3,4 2 545 67 242 NWR
16 GGN Gurgaon 03:26 03:28 2m 2 2 597 68 214 NR
17 DEC Delhi Cantt. 03:43 03:45 2m 3 2 614 15 217 NR
18 DLI Old Delhi Junction 04:40 04:55 15m 8 2 628 24 219 NR
19 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 05:46 05:48 2m 1 2 648 54 217 NR
20 MB Moradabad Junction 08:25 08:35 10m 1 2 789 58 193 NR
21 BE Bareilly Junction 10:08 10:10 2m 1 2 879 61 169 NR
22 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 14:00 14:10 10m 2 2 1114 59 124 NR
23 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 16:20 16:25 5m 0 2 1242 46 NR
24 SHG Shahganj Junction 18:43 18:45 2m 0 2 1347 24 90 NR
25 BSB Varanasi Junction 22:30 22:40 10m 4 2 1438 18 77 NR
26 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
23:42 23:52 10m 1,2,

3
2 1456 83 79 ECR

27 BXR Buxar 01:00 01:02 2m 1 3 1550 91 68 ECR
28 ARA Ara Junction 01:47 01:49 2m 1 3 1618 48 59 ECR
29 PNBE Patna Junction 02:50 03:00 10m 1 3 1667 40 57 ECR
30 NBJU New Barauni Junction 05:45 05:50 5m 0 3 1777 50 ECR
31 BGS Begusarai 06:06 06:08 2m 2 3 1790 67 42 ECR
32 KGG Khagaria Junction 06:44 06:46 2m 2 3 1830 67 39 ECR
33 NNA Naugachia 07:46 07:48 2m 1 3 1897 23 39 ECR
34 KIR Katihar Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 3 3 1956 72 32 NFR
35 KNE KishanGanj 11:50 11:52 2m 1 3 2053 46 53 NFR
36 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 13:45 13:55 10m 1,1

A
3 2140 67 114 NFR

37 NCB New Cooch Behar 15:48 15:53 5m 5 3 2265 59 49 NFR
38 NOQ New Alipurduar 16:12 16:17 5m 1 3 2284 89 48 NFR
39 KOJ Kokrajhar 17:10 17:12 2m 2 3 2363 24 49 NFR
40 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 18:20 18:25 5m 3 3 2391 74 60 NFR
41 BPRD Barpeta Road 19:01 19:03 2m 2 3 2435 51 49 NFR
42 RNY Rangiya Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 2 3 2500 17 58 NFR
43 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 22:45 3 3 2540 - 56 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 18 2024 (18:13)

Jul 18 2024 (18:13)

1

1


